2018-07-02
Start (UT)

End (UT)

ALMA Observing Activity from 2018-06-25T17:59:00 to 2018-07-02T18:00:00
QAO pass executions

Project Code

SchedBlock

Project Title PI

Executive

Array

Band

12:43:56

12:26:07

12:20:00

11:23:26

10:58:10

09:58:29

09:33:53

09:33:21

09:01:04
07:53:26
07:49:49

07:18:06

06:45:52

06:10:10

05:35:32

04:20:41

04:17:17

02:27:56

02:17:38

02:00:14

01:08:41

00:46:24

00:45:55

2018-07-01
Start (UT)

13:32:05

13:33:03

13:31:56

12:33:12

12:10:23

11:23:19

11:05:00

10:58:02

09:58:23
09:00:57
09:24:07

07:45:10

07:53:18

07:38:46

06:45:45

05:46:22

05:35:25

03:45:32

03:40:06

04:20:34

02:23:33

01:58:49

02:12:28

End (UT)

2016.1.00978.S

2017.1.01523.S

2017.1.00886.L

2016.1.00324.L

2017.1.00886.L

2017.1.00508.S

2017.1.00931.S

2017.1.00230.S

2017.1.00571.S
2017.1.01332.S
2017.1.00489.S

2017.1.01355.L

2017.1.01332.S

2017.1.01704.S

2017.1.01332.S

2017.1.01355.L

2017.1.01704.S

2017.1.01704.S

2017.1.00767.S

2017.1.00180.S

2017.1.00257.S

2017.1.00886.L

2017.1.00767.S

Project Code

VIKING-z_a_06_TM1

L1451-we_a_07_7M

NGC1559 b_06_TP

UDF_mosa_d_06_TM1

NGC1559 b_06_TP

J0235-05_a_07_TM1

SWBar_Fi_a 06_7M

NGC_0628_a_03_TP

Q0152-20_a_06_TM1
ADF22_a_06_TM1
0110-722_a_06_7M

W51-IRS2_a_03_TP

ADF22_a_06_TM1

B28539_a_03_7M

ADF22_a_06_TM1

G012.80_a_03_TP

B28539_a_03_TM1

B28539_a_03_TM1

IRAS_180_a_06_7M

6334_- M_a_06_TP

cl1301_a 1 06_TM1

NGC4781_b_06_TP

IRAS_165_a_06_7M

SchedBlock

Observing Exceptionally Bright Ota
Galaxies at z~6.6 in [Cll] and Dust
Continuum

Catching a Low-Mass Core in the Act Storm
of Fragmenting

100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the Schinnerer
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

ASPECS: The ALMA SPECtral line
Survey in the UDF - An ALMA Large
Program

100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the Schinnerer
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers

of Galaxy Evolution

Investigating ISM Physics at z~6 with Harikane
Multiple FIR Lines of Newly-

Discovered Luminous Galaxies

From Beginning to End -- Star
Formation and Molecular Cloud
Evolution in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Dense Gas Tracers, Star Formation, Leroy
Cloud Properties, and Galaxy
Structure in Five Nearby Spiral
Galaxies

Toward the Baryon Census of z~0.3
Galaxy Groups

ALMA Deep survey at a z=3.1 proto- Umehata
cluster core

How does CO trace the HI-to-H2
Transition at Low Metallicity?
ALMA-IMF: ALMA transforms our
view of the origin of stellar masses

Walter

Johnson

Peroux

Jameson

Motte

ALMA Deep survey at a z=3.1 proto- Umehata
cluster core

A systematic survey of dense gas
kinematics and filamentary flows in
massive quiescent clumps

ALMA Deep survey at a z=3.1 proto- Umehata
cluster core

ALMA-IMF: ALMA transforms our
view of the origin of stellar masses

Svoboda

Motte

A systematic survey of dense gas Svoboda
kinematics and filamentary flows in
massive quiescent clumps

A systematic survey of dense gas
kinematics and filamentary flows in
massive quiescent clumps

An Unbiased Search for High Velocity Treister
Winds in local (U)LIRGs using the 7m
Array

Define the physic of high-mass star
formation from the cold Hershel
sources of the NGC6334 complex

Svoboda

Louvet

Fueling and quenching star formation Jablonka
in and around z~0.5 galaxy clusters

100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the Schinnerer
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers

of Galaxy Evolution

An Unbiased Search for High Velocity Treister
Winds in local (U)LIRGs using the 7m

Array

Project Title Pl

EU

NA

EU NA

CL EU NA

EU NA

EA

NA

NA

EU

EA

OTHER

CLEAEUNA

EA

NA

EA

CLEAEUNA

NA

NA

CL

CL

EU

EU NA

CL

Executive

12-m

7-m

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

12-m
12-m
Mixed

Total Power

12-m

12-m

Total Power

12-m

12-m

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

Array

Band

17:37:33

17:08:48

18:30:38

18:28:49

2017.1.01558.S

2017.1.00678.S

J0815+10_a_04_TM1

HOPS-11_a_06_7M

Molecular gas in high-redshift DLAs  Prochaska

Evolution of outflow-envelope Arce
interactions in low-mass

NA

NA

12-m



16:54:57

15:43:43

15:34:28

14:26:30

14:21:27

12:52:01

12:47:03

12:42:03

11:41:17

11:14:06

11:07:03

10:23:32

10:01:47

09:44:45

09:15:29

08:40:42

08:37:14

08:13:21

07:31:58

07:11:40

06:48:49

06:22:55

05:49:47

05:40:39

05:22:31

17:20:12

17:08:39

16:45:46

15:34:21

15:43:35

13:50:35

14:13:32

13:14:41

12:51:54

12:32:20

12:36:55

11:31:39

11:13:58

11:06:55

10:23:25

09:15:22

10:01:39

09:44:37

08:40:35

08:37:07

08:13:15

07:31:44

06:22:48

07:11:33

05:49:40

2017.1.00015.S

2017.1.00678.S

2016.1.00324.L

2016.1.00324.L

2017.1.00230.S

2016.1.00978.S

2017.1.00767.S

2017.1.00886.L

2016.1.00324.L

2017.1.00886.L

2017.1.00230.S

2017.1.00856.S

2017.1.00886.L

2017.1.00199.S

2017.1.00856.S

2017.1.00856.S

2017.1.00230.S

2017.1.00931.S

2017.1.00321.S

2017.1.01355.L

2017.1.01704.S

2017.1.00321.S

2016.1.00925.T

2017.1.01355.L

2016.1.00925.T

HBC494_a_06_TM2

HOPS-11_a_06_7M

UDF_mosa_e_06_TM1

UDF_mosa_d_06_TM1

NGC_1672_a_03_7M

VIKING-z_a_06_TM1

IRAS_F03_a_06_7M

NGC1792_a_06_TP

UDF_mosa_g_06_TM1

NGC1792_a_06_TP

NGC_0628_a_03_7M

Q2343-BX_a_04_TM1

NGC1559_b_06_TP

Arp_147_a_04_7M

Q2343-BX_a_04_TM1

Q2346-BX_a_04_TM1

NGC_0628_a_03_TP

SWBar_Fi_a_06_7M

SPT2319-_a_04_TM1

G012.80_a_03_TP

B28539_a_03_7M

SPT2319-_a_04_TM1

Transien_h_06_TM1

W51-IRS2_a_03_TP

Transien_h_04_TM1

protostars

What's inside the enormous cavities Williams
of FUOr outflows?

Evolution of outflow-envelope Arce
interactions in low-mass protostars

ASPECS: The ALMA SPECtral line  Walter
Survey in the UDF - An ALMA Large
Program

ASPECS: The ALMA SPECtral line  Walter

Survey in the UDF - An ALMA Large
Program

Dense Gas Tracers, Star Formation, Leroy
Cloud Properties, and Galaxy

Structure in Five Nearby Spiral

Galaxies

Observing Exceptionally Bright Ota
Galaxies at z~6.6 in [ClI] and Dust
Continuum

An Unbiased Search for High Velocity Treister
Winds in local (U)LIRGs using the 7m
Array

100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the Schinnerer
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

ASPECS: The ALMA SPECtral line
Survey in the UDF - An ALMA Large
Program

100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the Schinnerer
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers

of Galaxy Evolution

Dense Gas Tracers, Star Formation, Leroy
Cloud Properties, and Galaxy

Structure in Five Nearby Spiral

Galaxies

[CI] as a gas tracer in main sequence Bothwell
star-forming galaxies at z~2

Walter

100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the Schinnerer
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

Turning Back the Clock: A Rigorous McGuire
t=0 for Global Interstellar Chemistry

via Collisional Ring Galaxy

Observations

[CI] as a gas tracer in main sequence Bothwell
star-forming galaxies at z~2

[CI] as a gas tracer in main sequence Bothwell
star-forming galaxies at z~2

Dense Gas Tracers, Star Formation, Leroy
Cloud Properties, and Galaxy

Structure in Five Nearby Spiral

Galaxies

From Beginning to End -- Star Johnson
Formation and Molecular Cloud

Evolution in the Small Magellanic

Cloud

Establishing the Best Tracers of Spilker

Molecular Outflows Across Redshift

and Galaxy Properties

ALMA-IMF: ALMA transforms our Motte
view of the origin of stellar masses

A systematic survey of dense gas Svoboda
kinematics and filamentary flows in
massive quiescent clumps
Establishing the Best Tracers of
Molecular Outflows Across Redshift

and Galaxy Properties
Constraining the Jet Properties of
Transient X-ray Binaries

ALMA-IMF: ALMA transforms our Motte
view of the origin of stellar masses

Spilker

Tetarenko

Constraining the Jet Properties of Tetarenko

Transient X-ray Binaries

NA

NA

CL EUNA

CL EUNA

NA

EU

CL

EU NA

CL EU NA

EU NA

NA

EU

EU NA

NA

EU

EU

NA

NA

NA

CLEAEUNA

NA

NA

NA

CLEAEUNA

NA

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

12-m

12-m

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

12-m

12-m

Total Power

12-m



05:16:14

04:59:02

04:11:54

03:56:48

03:48:11

03:26:03

02:28:47

02:26:59

02:00:20

00:31:53

2018-06-30
Start (UT)

06:48:41

05:22:24

05:40:31

05:16:07

04:42:03

03:48:06

03:56:08

03:20:03

02:23:29

01:46:44

End (UT)

2016.1.01372.S

2016.1.00925.T

2017.1.01355.L

2017.1.01406.S

2017.1.01380.S

2017.1.01355.L

2017.1.00767.S

2017.1.01406.S

2017.1.01355.L

2017.1.00506.S

Project Code

g34mm12_a_03_7M

Transien_h_03_TM1

G338.93 a 03 TP

RX_J1713_a 03_7M

Oph-D_a_03_TM1

G328.25_a_03_TM2

IRAS_165_a_06_7M

RX_J1713 a _03_TM1

G337.92_a_06_TM2

USS1558-_a_06_TM1

SchedBlock

Gravity vs B-field in massive-star Koch
forming clouds: Who is in the driving
seat?

Constraining the Jet Properties of
Transient X-ray Binaries

ALMA-IMF: ALMA transforms our
view of the origin of stellar masses

Motte

A Quest for Cosmic Ray Acceleration Sano
Site: Unveiling the Shock-Cloud

Interaction toward the Young SNR RX
J1713.7-3946

Are dense cores formed through
shocks? An observational test in
Ophiuchus

ALMA-IMF: ALMA transforms our
view of the origin of stellar masses

Pineda

Motte

An Unbiased Search for High Velocity Treister
Winds in local (U)LIRGs using the 7m

Array

A Quest for Cosmic Ray Acceleration Sano
Site: Unveiling the Shock-Cloud

Interaction toward the Young SNR RX
J1713.7-3946

ALMA-IMF: ALMA transforms our
view of the origin of stellar masses

Motte

Deep contiguous mapping of the Kodama
densest proto-cluster cores at z=2.5

with ALMA

Project Title Pl

Tetarenko

EA

NA

CL EAEUNA

EA

EU

CLEAEUNA

CL

EA

CLEAEUNA

Executive

12-m

Total Power

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

Array

Band

23:50:20

23:39:44

16:24:51

15:07:59

15:03:16

14:00:13

13:02:34

11:53:17

11:43:43

11:27:35

10:38:02

10:10:27

10:01:03

09:21:51

09:13:30

00:48:18

00:52:13

16:44:51

16:15:48

16:25:35

15:07:51

13:47:49

13:08:13

13:01:01

12:37:41

11:53:12

11:43:35

11:26:09

10:00:16

10:37:55

2017.1.01158.S

2017.1.00886.L

2017.1.00239.S

2016.1.00324.L

2017.1.00767.S

2016.1.00324.L

2017.1.00886.L

2017.1.00886.L

2017.1.00172.S

2016.1.00324.L

2017.1.00886.L

2017.1.00489.S

2017.1.00508.S

2017.1.01583.S

2017.1.00230.S

12376717_b_06_7M

NGC4781_b_06_TP

G04-1_a_07_TM1

UDF_mosa_c_06_TM1

IRAS_F03_a_06_7M

UDF_mosa_h_06_TM1

IC1954_a_06_TM1

NGC1546_a_06_TP

NGC1140_a_07_7M

UDF_mosa_h_06_TM1

NGC1546_a_06_TP

0110-722_a_06_7M

J0235-05_a_07_TM1

GJ_3076_a_07_TM1

NGC_0628_a_03_TP

ACA Study on the Driving
Mechanisms of Starburst and Main-
Sequence Star Formation in Local
Galaxies

100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the Schinnerer

Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

What sets CO excitation in clumpy,
turbulent disk galaxies?

ASPECS: The ALMA SPECtral line
Survey in the UDF - An ALMA Large
Program

An Unbiased Search for High Velocity Treister
Winds in local (U)LIRGs using the 7m
Array

ASPECS: The ALMA SPECtral line
Survey in the UDF - An ALMA Large
Program

Fisher

Walter

Walter

100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the Schinnerer

Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the Schinnerer

Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers

of Galaxy Evolution

Stellar feedback and physical Hunt
conditions of molecular gas around
low-metallicity super-star clusters

ASPECS: The ALMA SPECtral line
Survey in the UDF - An ALMA Large
Program

Walter

100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the Schinnerer

Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

How does CO trace the HI-to-H2
Transition at Low Metallicity?
Investigating ISM Physics at z~6 with Harikane
Multiple FIR Lines of Newly-

Discovered Luminous Galaxies

The frontier of rocky planet formation: Kennedy
are low-mass stars super-efficient?

Jameson

Dense Gas Tracers, Star Formation, Leroy
Cloud Properties, and Galaxy
Structure in Five Nearby

Yamashita

EA

EU NA

OTHER

CL EU NA

CL

CL EU NA

EU NA

EU NA

EU

CL EU NA

EU NA

OTHER

EA

EU

NA

7-m

Total Power

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

12-m

12-m

Total Power



08:39:03

07:41:17

07:10:05

05:30:22

05:30:10

03:41:49

03:36:23

03:18:19

02:11:30

02:06:32

01:15:30

00:44:25

00:41:50

00:38:24

00:09:14

2018-06-29
Start (UT)

10:10:19

09:13:22

08:38:58

07:41:10

06:08:46

04:51:33

05:00:25

03:41:36

02:45:36

03:28:48

02:07:52

01:07:39

02:00:47

02:04:38

00:29:44

End (UT)

2017.1.00931.S

2017.1.01355.L

2017.A.00044.S

2017.1.00180.S

2017.A.00044.S

2016.1.01272.T

2016.1.01272.T

2017.A.00047.T

2017.A.00045.T

2017.1.00767.S

2017.A.00045.T

2017.A.00047.T

2017.1.00886.L

2017.1.00767.S

2017.1.01085.S

Project Code

SWBar_Fi_a_06_7M

W51-E_a 03 TP

Mars_a_05_7M

6334_- M_a_06_TP

Mars_a_05_TM1

Mars_a_06_TM1

Mars_a_06_7M

AT2018co_a_08_TM1

AT2018co_a 03_TM1

IRAS_180_a_06_7M

AT2018co_a 07_TM1

AT2018co_a 07_TM1

NGC4496A_b_06_TP

IRAS_165_a_06_7M

1C4280_b_07_TM2

SchedBlock

Spiral Galaxies

From Beginning to End -- Star
Formation and Molecular Cloud
Evolution in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

ALMA-IMF: ALMA transforms our
view of the origin of stellar masses

Johnson

Motte

High-resolution map of H20 and Aoki
H202 during the Martian global dust
storm: Key for the habitability on Mars

Define the physic of high-mass star  Louvet
formation from the cold Hershel

sources of the NGC6334 complex

High-resolution map of H20 and Aoki
H202 during the Martian global dust
storm: Key for the habitability on Mars

Impact of a global dust storm on Aoki
Martian atmosphere (retry)

Impact of a global dust storm on Aoki
Martian atmosphere (retry)

AT2018cow: the poster-child Ho
relativistic explosion for high-
frequency time-domain astronomy

The origin of the non-thermal Schulze
emission of the peculiar transient

AT2018cow

An Unbiased Search for High Velocity Treister
Winds in local (U)LIRGs using the 7m
Array

The origin of the non-thermal
emission of the peculiar transient
AT2018cow

AT2018cow: the poster-child Ho
relativistic explosion for high-

frequency time-domain astronomy

Schulze

100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the Schinnerer
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers

of Galaxy Evolution

An Unbiased Search for High Velocity Treister
Winds in local (U)LIRGs using the 7m
Array

The Excitation of Dense Molecular
Gas Tracers in Local Infrared
Luminous Starbursts

Privon

Project Title Pl

NA

CL EAEUNA

EU

CL

EU

EU

EU

NA

OTHER

CL

OTHER

NA

EU NA

CL

NA

Executive

Total Power

Total Power

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

Total Power

12-m

Array

Band

23:04:04

22:59:48

22:57:50

11:46:24

11:44:22

11:37:52

10:31:03

10:28:09

10:24:06

00:23:09

00:18:43

23:49:57

13:12:58

12:59:13

12:48:03

11:44:15

11:37:45

11:46:17

2017.1.00886.L

2017.1.00527.S

2017.1.00886.L

2017.1.00767.S

2017.1.00886.L

2016.1.00324.L

2017.1.00886.L

2017.1.01027.S

2017.1.00199.S

NGC4496A_b_06_TP

G15.v10._a_06_7M

NGC4579_a_06_TM1

IRAS_F03_a_06_7M

NGC1546_a_06_TP

UDF_mosa_g_06_TM1

NGC1511_a 06_TP

U4-190_b_07_TM1

Arp_147_a_04_7M

100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the Schinnerer
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers

of Galaxy Evolution

The molecular gas and resolved star- Oteo
formation law in low-redshift SMGs

100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the Schinnerer
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers

of Galaxy Evolution

An Unbiased Search for High Velocity Treister
Winds in local (U)LIRGs using the 7m

Array

100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the Schinnerer
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

ASPECS: The ALMA SPECtral line
Survey in the UDF - An ALMA Large
Program

100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the Schinnerer
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers

of Galaxy Evolution

Structural evolution and quenching in Tadaki
massive galaxies at z~2

Walter

Turning Back the Clock: A Rigorous McGuire

t=0 for Global

EU NA

EU

EU NA

CL

EU NA

CL EU NA

EU NA

EA

NA

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

12-m



09:21:56

09:06:29

08:52:24

07:43:15

07:13:08

06:40:10

05:48:02

05:06:51

04:51:19

03:58:15

03:40:11

03:14:30
01:54:05

00:22:07

2018-06-28
Start (UT)

10:27:58

10:30:55

10:23:58

08:59:38

08:50:23

07:42:59

07:13:01

05:47:54

06:40:03

04:51:12

05:06:44

03:58:09
02:39:07

01:22:57

End (UT)

2017.1.00200.S

2017.1.00230.S

2017.1.00931.S

2017.1.01219.S

2016.1.01372.S

2017.1.01355.L

2017.1.01704.S

2017.1.00767.S

2017.1.00793.S

2017.1.01355.L

2017.1.00767.S

2017.1.00377.S
2017.1.01125.S

2017.1.00886.L

Project Code

GJ14_a_06_TM1

NGC_0628_a 03_TP

SWBar_Fi_a_06_7M

A2744_p8_a_06_TM1

g34mml2_a_03_7M

W51-IRS2_a_06_TM2

B28539_a_03_7M

IRAS_F17_a_06_7M

G34.4.1_a_06_TM2

W43-MM2_a_06_TM2

IRAS_F17_b_06_7M

G08.68-0_a_03_TM2
PKS_B132_a 03 TM1

NGC4781_a_06_TM1

SchedBlock

Interstellar Chemistry via Collisional
Ring Galaxy Observations

REsolved ALMA Survey Of Nearby  Matra
Stars (REASONS): a population study

of the formation location of

planetesimal belts

Dense Gas Tracers, Star Formation, Leroy
Cloud Properties, and Galaxy

Structure in Five Nearby Spiral

Galaxies

From Beginning to End -- Star
Formation and Molecular Cloud
Evolution in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Hunting for redshifts of faint DSFGs in Bauer
A2744

Gravity vs B-field in massive-star Koch
forming clouds: Who is in the driving

seat?

ALMA-IMF: ALMA transforms our Motte
view of the origin of stellar masses

Johnson

A systematic survey of dense gas Svoboda
kinematics and filamentary flows in

massive quiescent clumps

An Unbiased Search for High Velocity Treister
Winds in local (U)LIRGs using the 7m

Array

Are Magnetic Fields Dynamically
Important in Massive Star Formation ?

Zhang

ALMA-IMF: ALMA transforms our Motte
view of the origin of stellar masses

An Unbiased Search for High Velocity Treister
Winds in local (U)LIRGs using the 7m
Array
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